Fibrida Department of State Prising of Colora as Color Prin for Spec

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H160001304403)))



H160001304403ABCT

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)205-8842 Fax Number : (850)878-5368

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email	Address:				

FLORIDA/FOREIGN LP/LLLP Stream Realty Partners, L.P.

. 0	
0	
05	
\$1,000.00	

Corporate Filing Menu

4KHelpRR15 J. HARRIS 5/26/2016

Electronic Filing Menu

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Cor			
SUBJECT: Stream Rea	Ity Partners, L.P.		
	ne of Foreign Limited Partr	nership or Limited Li	iability Limited Partnership
partnership to transact bu			register a foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited
Mica Hopkins			
	Contact Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•
Stream Realty Partners,	L.P.		
	Firm/Company		•
2001 Ross Avenue, Suit	e 2800		
	Address		•
Dallas, Texas 75201			
C	ity, State and Zip Code		•
mica.hopkins@streamre	•		
E-mail address: (to be	used for future annual repor	t notification)	•
For further information c	oncerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
Mica Hopkins	,	at (²¹⁴	₅ 560-3011
Name of Contac	et Person	Area Code and	d Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount.		
\$1,000.00 Filing Fees (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)	☐ \$1,008.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	☐ \$1,052.50 Filing and Certified Copy	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301		MAILING ADDR Registration Section Division of Corpor P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 33	on orations

FREE TERMINALL MARKAW VILLIAM CANA

COST - 1101/0011 Wallets where Cultime

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Stream Realty Part	mers, L.P.			
Acceptable Limited I	Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership	y Limited Partnership, which must incl p, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. mited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.s.		
If name unavailable		nip or limited liability limited partnership must contain acceptable suffix.	proposes to register to transact	
2. Texas		3. December 11, 1996		
	ite or Country of Formation	Date of Formati	on	
4. Federal Employe	r Identification Number: 75-2680688			
	ed Agent for Service of Process and Flo	orida Street Address:		
1200 South Pine Isla	nd Road			
Plantation, Florida 3	3324			
oj an statutes reta my position as regi	Stered agent. C T Corporation Systems By:	N. 3 (11 11 1) (1		
7. Principal Office:		8. Mailing Address:		
2001 Ross Avenue, S	Suite 2800	2001 Ross Avenue, Suite 2800	ĀS _	
Dallas, Texas 75201		Dallas, Texas 75201	S HA S	
			- S	
9. If limited partner	ship is a limited liability limited partn	ership, check box .	THE IN	
 Name, principal Name of General 	office address, and mailing address of Partner: Belland-McVean Interests, L.L.	feach general partner: C. M 1600000 4217 Name of General Partner:	9: 18	
Street Address:	2001 Ross Avenue, Suite 2800	Street Address:	[>	
	Dallas, Texas 75201			
Mailing Address:	2001 Ross Avenue, Suite 2800	Mailing Address:		
Dallas, Texas 75201				
				
Name of General		Name of General Partner:		
Street Address:	Partner:	Name of General Partner: Street Address:		

5/26/2016 2:21:45 PM From: To: 8506176383(4/5)

Name of General Partner:	Page 1 of 2 Name of General Partner:
Street Address:	
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:
11. Effective date, if other than the date (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more	filling:
	y authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the y of State or other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under
Signed this 25th day o	May 20 16 Belland, McVean Interests, L.L.C., its general partner
E	Lee C. Belland, Member

The individual signing this document affirm that the facts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees:

\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)

Certified Copy (optional):

\$52.50

Certificate of Status (optional):

\$8.75

Page 2 of 2

5/26/2016 2:21:45 PM From: To: 8506176383(5/5)

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Carlos H. Cascos Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate Of Limited Partnership for STREAM REALTY PARTNERS, L.P. (file number 9392410), a Domestic Limited Partnership (LP), was filed in this office on December 11, 1996.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on April 26, 2016.



Carlos H. Cascos Secretary of State

Phone: (512) 463-5555 Prepared by: SOS-WEB Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos.state.tx.us/ Fax: (512) 463-5709 TID: 10264

Dial: 7-1-1 for Relay Services Document: 667828360002